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Date

Election 

Commission

Hot Springs 

Mall

Community 

Baptist 
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LakePointe 

Church

Daily  

Total

Total    

Votes

Tuesday, February 18, 2020 276 92 122 77 567 567

Wednesday, February 19, 2020 330 181 170 78 759 1326

Thursday, February 20, 2020 234 124 145 69 572 1898

Friday, February 21, 2020 302 170 155 117 744 2642

Saturday, February 22, 2020 96 80 79 54 309 2951

Monday, February 24, 2020 320 136 181 106 743 3694

Tuesday, February 25, 2020 369 169 195 144 877 4571

Wednesday, February 26, 2020 359 181 190 132 862 5433

Thursday, February 27, 2020 416 255 240 169 1080 6513

Friday, February 28, 2020 543 339 280 235 1397 7910

Saturday, February 29, 2020 245 153 106 130 634 8544

Monday, March 02, 2020 742 471 408 373 1994 10538

4232 2351 2271 1684

2018 Primary (Governor) 6655

2016 Primary (President) 8863

2020 Primary Election

Early Vote Totals


